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Women / 8 / 12 & Under
Session: 413

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jade Turner8211
Grnd Traverse Bay-MI

8.800 9.650 9.3509.250 37.050
7 1 3 5T 1T

1T

Sarah Krusinski8113
Cincinnati - OH

9.000 9.550 9.4509.050 37.050
4 2T 6 2 2T

2T

Kayla Meyer8114
Cincinnati - OH

9.025 9.050 9.4259.375 36.875
3 6T 2 3 3 

3 

Lana Moore8115
Cincinnati - OH

9.050 8.700 9.2509.550 36.550
2 9T 1 9 4 

4 

Katelyn Connor8107
Cincinnati - OH

8.500 9.550 9.3259.150 36.525
9T 3T 4T 7 5 

5 

Darby Drake8210
Grnd Traverse Bay-MI

9.225 9.200 9.3508.550 36.325
1 4T 11 6T 6 

6 

Ally McLouth8356
MCGC - MI

8.975 9.050 9.1758.675 35.875
5 7T 10 10 7 

7 

Adriana Bustelo8106
Cincinnati - OH

8.500 9.200 9.4008.750 35.850
10T 5T 7 4 8 

8 

Connie Hsu8271
Harpeth -TN

8.775 8.700 9.5008.450 35.425
8 10T 12 1 9T

9T

Emily Odenbrett8377
Mountain West - ID

8.950 9.000 8.3259.150 35.425
6 8 5T 15 10T

10T

Greta Barker8591
Zanesville - OH

8.375 8.300 9.2758.700 34.650
11 12 8T 8 11 

11 

Addison Osman8474
S Illinois (SIGA)-IL

7.950 8.650 8.7508.250 33.600
15 11 14 12 12 

12 

Julia Francois8556
West Broward WBGA-FL

8.300 8.050 8.6257.500 32.475
12 13 15 13T 13 

13 

Kylee Haaf8557
West Broward WBGA-FL

8.200 6.400 8.6258.350 31.575
14 14 13 14T 14 

14 

Mackenzie Byers8129
CRAG Gymnastics - IA

8.225 0.000 8.8758.700 25.800
13 15 9T 11 15 

15 
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Women / 8 / 13 Yr Olds
Session: 413

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lorna Dunn8515
Troy Gymnastics - MI

9.050 9.350 9.3008.950 36.650
1 1T 3 2 1 

1 

Riley Ellis8436
Platinum - IN

8.775 9.050 8.9009.200 35.925
5 5T 1 12 2 

2 

Jordan Bush8435
Platinum - IN

8.675 9.100 8.9259.175 35.875
6 3T 2 10T 3 

3 

Natalia Hansen8376
Mountain West - ID

8.800 9.100 9.1008.625 35.625
4 4T 8 5T 4 

4 

Paige Dallmann8374
Mountain West - ID

8.275 9.350 8.8758.800 35.300
10T 2T 7 13 5 

5 

Caroline Kellogg8112
Cincinnati - OH

8.475 8.800 9.0258.900 35.200
7 8 4T 8 6 

6 

Adrienne Storer8117
Cincinnati - OH

8.300 9.050 9.1008.500 34.950
9 6T 10 6T 7 

7 

Lindsey Jones8111
Cincinnati - OH

8.275 9.000 9.3758.200 34.850
11T 7 13 1 8 

8 

Lauren Fruehling8130
CRAG Gymnastics - IA

8.425 8.750 9.1508.450 34.775
8 9 11 4 9 

9 

Mia Powell8273
Harpeth -TN

8.875 8.050 8.9508.550 34.425
2 13 9 9 10 

10 

Allie Palmer8441
Platinum - IN

8.275 8.150 8.5508.250 33.225
12T 11 12 15 11 

11 

Isabella Sanicola8274
Harpeth -TN

8.850 8.100 8.9256.600 32.475
3 12 15 11T 12 

12 

Taylor Abraham8554
West Broward WBGA-FL

8.025 7.250 8.7007.100 31.075
14 14 14 14 13 

13 

Caroline Scheuermann8275
Harpeth -TN

8.200 4.750 9.1758.900 31.025
13 15 5T 3 14 

14 

Caeliana Parker8272
Harpeth -TN

0.000 8.500 9.0508.900 26.450
15 10 6T 7 15 

15 
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Women / 8 / 14 & Over
Session: 413

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Diana McCann8597
Cincinnati - OH

8.600 8.900 9.2509.400 36.150
8T 7 1 1 1 

1 

Lauren Battle8511
Troy Gymnastics - MI

8.725 8.600 9.1759.200 35.700
5 8T 3 4 2 

2 

Rachel Marquardt8519
Troy Gymnastics - MI

9.350 9.050 8.8508.200 35.450
1 3 21T 16 3 

3 

Consuelo Mendoza-Bruno8131
CRAG Gymnastics - IA

9.050 8.950 8.7508.650 35.400
2 6 13 18 4 

4 

Emma Cunningham8108
Cincinnati - OH

8.425 8.300 9.2009.300 35.225
11T 13T 2 2T 5 

5 

Madison Petrusha8207
Grand Blanc - MI

8.975 8.450 9.1508.400 34.975
3 10 16T 5 6 

6 

Margret Kleppe8439
Platinum - IN

8.475 8.175 9.2009.000 34.850
10 15 4 3T 7 

7 

Amber Hooks8518
Troy Gymnastics - MI

8.925 8.350 8.8258.700 34.800
4 11T 10T 17 8 

8 

Danielle Fox8516
Troy Gymnastics - MI

8.150 9.000 9.0758.550 34.775
17T 4T 14 7T 9 

9 

Savanna Mowl8206
Grand Blanc - MI

8.600 8.600 9.1008.300 34.600
9T 9T 19 6 10 

10 

Jessie Chapdelaine8513
Troy Gymnastics - MI

8.150 8.350 8.9008.850 34.250
18T 12T 7 14T 11 

11 

Abi Upleger8209
Grand Blanc - MI

8.425 9.000 8.7007.800 33.925
12T 5T 28 19 12 

12 

Sofi Henke8204
Grand Blanc - MI

8.250 7.900 9.0508.700 33.900
14 19 11T 9 13T

13T

Skyler Coomer8203
Grand Blanc - MI

8.050 8.050 9.0008.800 33.900
23 16T 9 10T 14T

14T

Molly Griffin8246
Gymnastics Unltd -IN

8.025 7.800 9.0758.450 33.350
24T 20 15 8T 15 

15 

Kendall Beier8512
Troy Gymnastics - MI

8.675 7.500 8.5258.400 33.100
7 21T 17T 21T 16 

16 

Keely Taylor8247
Gymnastics Unltd -IN

8.300 7.400 8.9508.100 32.750
13 23 25 12T 17T

17T

Evaline Jackson8558
West Broward WBGA-FL

8.075 8.050 8.4758.150 32.750
22 17T 24 23 18T

18T

Conner Giles8375
Mountain West - ID

8.175 6.600 8.9008.900 32.575
16 27 6 15T 19 

19 

Marlinde Taylor8475
S Illinois (SIGA)-IL

8.200 8.000 8.1008.250 32.550
15 18 20 27 20 

20 

Taylor Rush8208
Grand Blanc - MI

8.700 6.850 7.9008.825 32.275
6 24 8 29 21 

21 

Brittney Troup8442
Platinum - IN

8.100 6.750 8.6008.200 31.650
20T 25T 22T 20 22 

22 

Lauryn Combs8555
West Broward WBGA-FL

7.975 6.350 9.0007.950 31.275
26T 28 26 11T 23T

23T

Emma Garzella8438
Platinum - IN

8.025 7.500 8.0507.700 31.275
25T 22T 29 28 24T

24T

Adrienne Fuller8437
Platinum - IN

8.100 6.750 8.2507.000 30.100
21T 26T 30 25 25 

25 
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Women / 8 / 14 & Over
Session: 413

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Murphy8520
Troy Gymnastics - MI

0.000 9.200 8.5258.950 26.675
28T 1 5 22T 26 

26 

Ashton Azelton8355
MCGC - MI

8.150 0.000 8.1508.200 24.500
19T 29T 23T 26 27 

27 

Hannah Westfall8132
CRAG Gymnastics - IA

7.975 0.000 8.4507.850 24.275
27T 30T 27 24 28 

28 

Emma Montague8205
Grand Blanc - MI

0.000 0.000 8.9508.700 17.650
29T 31T 12T 13T 29 

29 

Amanda Barnhorst8105
Cincinnati - OH

0.000 9.150 0.0008.400 17.550
30T 2 18T 30T 30 

30 

Madison Darish8514
Troy Gymnastics - MI

0.000 8.300 0.0000.000 8.300
31T 14T 31 31T 31 

31 
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